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Olchinger Fruhjahrslauf am 31.03.2019

Jugendlauf 1,5km
31.03.2019

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 62 Vohrer, Daniel

2 146 KreuRRer, Simon

3 135 Schmid, Theresa

4 189 Mayer, Dominik

5 188 Kaltenbach, Clemens

6 187 Kaltenbach, Christoph
7 131 von Ebbe, Vincent

8 145 KreuRer, Paul

9 68 Villar Garcia, Gonzalo
10 147 Marschner, Malte

11 32 Lutke, Viktoria

12 130 Valchev, Mitko

13 60 Gartner Lavina, Mateo
14 137 Hoppe, Maximilian

15 1 Henneberger, Fabian

16 167 Huber, Johanna

17 183 Stempfle, Paul

18 144 Bresemann, Hope

19 184 Stempfle, Anne

20 196 Perl, Liesa

21 63 Vohrer, Simon

22 186 Dudek, Sina

23 83 Brunner, Finn

24 111 Duffing, Saskia

25 178 Muller, Josephine

31.03.2019 13:12

Knoll, Hans
Sportprogramme
Sportprogramme

Verein

FT Gern

SV Esting

LAG Mittlere Isar (SG Moosburg)
TSV Geiselbullach
Amperspitz C2
TSV Geiselbullach
SC Olching

SV Esting

TSV Geiselbullach
SV Esting

SC Olching

ohne Verein

TSV Geiselbullach
ohne Verein

TSV Olching

SV Esting

SV Esting

SV Esting

TSV Olching

FC Fasanerie
TSV Olching

LG Hof (TV Konradsreuth)
ohne Verein

SV Esting
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:

JG m/w
2007
2006
2008
2009
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2009
2006
2009
2006
2009
2006
2009
2008
2008

££3=2352=252323333=23333333¢3S:3

Seite 1/2

1500m

Zeit (brutto)
00:05:28
00:05:48
00:05:56
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:19
00:06:23
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00:06:29
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00:07:00
00:07:01
00:07:08
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00:07:18
00:07:22
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00:07:25
00:07:27
00:07:43
00:07:45
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Olchinger Fruhjahrslauf am 31.03.2019
TSV Olching

Platz
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

StNr.
155
56
37
176
72
77
139
150
169
149
21

61
179
93
172
173
193

Name
Metzmann, Isabel
Kalinichenko, llja
Specht, Pia
Weber, Pia
Eckardt, Jessica
Markl, Anna
WeiRgerber, Sofie
Grahl, Selina
Kertesz, Louisa
Rieber, Lea
Blutke, Anika

Baude, Viola Katharina

Muller, Rosalie
Scheffel, Luisa
Weinfurtner, Aurelia
Weinfurtner, Lavinia
Detsch, Emma
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Verein

SV Esting

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Wintersportverein Olching
TSV Olching

SV Esting

SV Esting

ohne Verein

SV Esting

TSV Olching 1920 e.V. -
Leichtathletikabteilung
TSV Olching

SV Esting

TSV Olching

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
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Zeit (brutto)
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:50
00:07:53
00:07:56
00:07:58
00:08:01
00:08:03
00:08:04
00:08:06

00:08:31
00:08:41
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00:09:13
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